
 

 
 

 
 

Monday, 1 July   • Presided over a Council meeting, Council Chamber, Norwood Town Hall. 

Tuesday, 2 July • Attended a meeting with the Chief Executive Officer and Mr Alan Morrison, Chief 
Executive Officer, Burnside Memorial Hospital, Norwood Town Hall. 

Friday, 5 July • Attended the Eastern Region Alliance (ERA) Monthly Mayor’s Breakfast, Luigi 
Delicatessen, Adelaide. 

Saturday, 6 July • Attended an on-site meeting with a resident, St Peters. 

Saturday, 6 July • Attended the 2024 SANFLW Grand Final - South Adelaide versus Norwood, Norwood 
Oval. 

Monday, 8 July • Attended an Information Session: East Waste, Mayor’s Parlour, Norwood Town Hall. 

Monday, 8 July • Attended an Information Session: Updates on Various Council Projects, Mayor’s Parlour, 
Norwood Town Hall. 

Tuesday, 16 July • Participated in an on-line meeting of the Mainstreet SA Committee. 

Friday, 19 July • Attended the SAROC tour of Eastern Region Alliance (ERA) Councils, Burnside Rugby 
Club. 

Friday, 19 July • Participated in a panel discussion at the Economic Development Australia (EDA) SA State 
Practitioners Networking Event ‘Illuminating the Night: The South Australia Night-Time 
Economy’ - UCity Building, Adelaide. 

Saturday, 20 July • Attended the Norwood versus Central Districts football match, Norwood Oval. 

Sunday, 21 July • Attended the 100th anniversary dinner for the Greek Orthodox Archdiocese of Australia in 
South Australia, Cyprus Community Club, Welland. 

Monday, 22 July • Attended a meeting with the General Manager, Governance & Civic Affairs and 
representatives from the St Peters Residents Association, Mayor’s Parlour, Norwood 
Town Hall. 

Tuesday, 23 July • Presided over a meeting of the Norwood Parade Precinct Committee, Mayor’s Parlour, 
Norwood Town Hall. 

Saturday, 27 July • Attended the President’s function followed by the Glenelg versus Norwood football match, 
Glenelg Oval, Glenelg. 

Sunday, 28 July • Attended the Official Opening of the SA Ambulance Station, Maylands. 

Monday, 29 July • Attended a meeting with Mr Roger Bryson, President, Kensington Residents Association, 
Mayor’s Office, Norwood Town Hall. 

Monday, 29 July • Attended an Information Session: Local Government Finance Authority, Mayor’s Parlor, 
Norwood Town Hall. 

Monday, 29 July • Attended an Information Session: Volunteer Strategy, Mayor’s Parlour, Norwood Town 
Hall. 

Thursday, 1 August • Pre-recorded interview with Stacey Lee, Fiveaa. 

Friday, 2 August • Attended the Eastern Regional Alliance (ERA) of Councils monthly breakfast, Luigi 
Delicatessen, Adelaide. 

Monday, 5 August • Attended a meeting with the Chief Executive Officer, Ms Lauren Brooks (Principal) and 
representatives from St Ignatius College, Mayor’s Office, Norwood Town Hall. 
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